Dlouhodoby rozvoj plavce (DRoP) ( / . SEEJECSK\@CZH SPORTU)

10x100K nohy a 3' - Zaci roc. 2009

Pfijmeni Dat.nar. Pohl. 0 o b b b b 0 b b b Pramér

1 Malek Vojtéch 2009 M KLSTe 01:39,1 01:40,5 01:41,6 01:42,3 01:37,9 01:38,1 01:39,4 01:42,8 01:42,9 01:39,0 01:40,4 2
2 Slais Viclav 2009 M KLSTe 01:42,8 01:43,8 01:39,0 01:45,2 01:45,6 01:41,2 01:38,2 01:45,6 01:48,1 01:45,6 01:43,5 2
B Konvitka Jakub 2009 M KLSTe 01:42,3 01:43,1 01:44,2 01:40,2 01:42,3 01:42,5 01:43,9 01:45,8 01:51,6 01:53,6 01:45,0 2
4 Stoces Vojtéch 2009 M PKPFi 01:50,6 01:49,9 01:51,5 01:51,9 01:51,3 01:53,0 01:51,2 01:52,3 01:53,0 01:48,3 01:51,3 3
5 Valach Lukas 2009 M KLSTe 01:48,9 01:48,9 01:51,6 01:52,3 01:54,2 01:54,7 01:55,6 01:58,7 01:55,0 01:54,1 01:53,4 3
6 Jabtirek Stanislav 2009 M Kopr 01:52,9 01:53,9 01:54,5 01:53,0 01:53,5 01:56,6 01:52,3 01:57,3 01:56,3 01:52,0 01:54,2 3
7 Redlich Michal 2009 M ASMB 01:54,5 01:55,0 01:52,1 01:52,3 01:57,5 01:58,1 01:55,5 01:58,2 01:58,4 01:54,0 01:55,6 3
8 Badura Vitézslav 2009 M PKPi 01:55,0 01:56,0 01:57,0 01:58,0 01:55,0 01:55,0 01:55,0 01:55,0 01:57,0 01:58,0 01:56,1 3
9 Tlmova Julia 2009 M ASMB 01:57,1 01:53,2 01:55,7 01:56,7 01:57,2 01:58,6 01:57,4 01:57,6 01:58,2 01:52,1 01:56,4 3
10 Zdrazil Jakub 2009 M UnOl 01:52,0 01:56,0 01:54,0 02:00,0 02:00,0 02:00,0 01:56,0 02:00,0 02:00,0 02:00,0 01:57,8 3
11 Skvor Ondfrej 2009 M PKPi 01:59,0 01:58,0 01:59,0 02:00,0 02:02,0 02:01,0 01:59,0 02:00,0 01:59,0 01:58,0 01:59,5 3
12 Havlik Matéj 2009 M LoTr 02:03,6 02:03,2 02:00,5 02:00,5 01:59,2 02:00,5 01:58,4 01:58,8 01:57,9 01:53,6 01:59,6 3
13 Brejcha Antonin 2009 M ASMB 02:05,0 02:06,4 02:06,9 02:01,0 01:53,2 01:55,6 01:56,1 02:02,2 02:02,1 01:55,1 02:00,4 4
14 Stejskal Antonin 2009 M KSPKI 01:59,5 02:02,0 02:03,0 02:03,8 02:02,6 02:02,7 02:04,0 02:03,3 02:04,8 02:02,1 02:02,8 4
15 Hynek Oliver 2009 M SkpkB 02:06,8 02:09,8 02:13,8 02:01,9 02:00,9 02:01,7 02:02,5 02:07,0 02:03,6 01:48,8 02:03,7 4
16 Baldk Daniel 2009 M PoPro 02:01,8 02:03,9 02:04,7 02:06,9 02:06,7 02:03,8 02:05,3 02:06,5 02:07,1 02:02,6 02:04,9 4
17 Soukup Dan 2009 M MoP 02:03,0 02:08,0 02:07,0 02:06,0 02:02,0 02:06,0 02:01,0 02:07,0 02:06,0 02:08,0 02:05,4 4
18 Libecajt Adam 2009 M KSPKI 02:05,4 02:05,0 02:03,9 02:04,7 02:05,7 02:05,8 02:04,3 02:09,5 02:08,9 02:01,2 02:05,4 4
19 Berdych Sebastian 2009 M MoP 02:13,0 02:14,0 02:10,0 02:05,0 02:00,0 02:02,0 02:02,0 02:07,0 02:07,0 02:05,0 02:06,5 4
20 Cech Krystof 2009 M SOPKo 02:03,0 02:04,0 02:08,0 02:09,0 02:11,0 02:08,0 02:08,0 02:07,0 02:04,0 02:08,0 02:07,0 4
21 Vilek Tomas 2009 M SCPAP 02:08,0 02:10,5 02:05,5 02:05,0 02:08,5 02:04,5 02:07,5 02:10,0 02:05,0 02:06,0 02:07,1 4
22 Supa Daniel 2009 M Kopr 02:11,0 02:10,2 02:09,0 02:11,3 02:10,4 02:10,2 02:02,4 02:02,6 02:04,9 02:07,3 02:07,9 4
23 Jehlik Jan 2009 M PKPi 02:18,0 02:05,0 02:10,0 02:13,0 02:10,0 02:08,0 02:06,0 02:09,0 02:00,0 02:07,0 02:08,6 4
24 Vins Antonin 2009 M ASMB 02:16,0 02:14,1 02:13,5 02:09,5 02:10,1 02:04,4 02:08,6 02:12,1 02:15,1 02:03,0 02:10,6 5
25 Pilat Véclav 2009 M Olymp 02:09,0 02:07,0 02:11,0 02:11,0 02:15,0 02:13,0 02:13,0 02:10,0 02:10,0 02:08,0 02:10,7 5
26 Winter Simon 2009 M SkpkB 02:18,9 02:22,8 02:14,1 02:10,8 02:09,9 02:08,9 02:05,7 02:09,5 02:08,0 02:06,3 02:11,5 5
27 HORAK Matéj 2009 M SIPI 02:16,0 02:18,0 02:16,0 02:17,0 02:11,0 02:16,0 02:07,0 02:09,0 02:07,0 02:03,0 02:12,0 5
28 Plecer Adam 2009 M SKASC 02:11,0 02:15,0 02:18,0 02:16,0 02:19,0 02:07,0 02:10,0 02:15,0 02:09,0 02:08,0 02:12,8 5
29 Stépan Matéj 2009 M KSPKI 02:05,9 02:11,3 02:12,6 02:11,6 02:16,5 02:15,2 02:19,0 02:19,0 02:20,3 02:03,5 02:13,5 5
30 Vojtések Matous 2009 M PKPi 02:15,0 02:16,0 02:12,0 02:10,0 02:11,0 02:16,0 02:15,0 02:14,0 02:16,0 02:14,0 02:13,9 5
31 ZEMAN Vojtéch 2009 M SIPI 02:18,0 02:22,0 02:16,0 02:14,0 02:17,0 02:18,0 02:11,0 02:13,0 02:10,0 02:09,0 02:14,8 5
32 Berka Vojtéch 2009 M PKPFi 02:13,2 02:13,3 02:16,4 02:08,5 02:16,3 02:16,4 02:17,8 02:16,5 02:17,7 02:13,4 02:15,0 5
33 Novdk Simon 2009 M SOPKo 02:14,0 02:09,0 02:15,0 02:19,0 02:18,0 02:16,0 02:14,0 02:19,0 02:19,0 02:08,0 02:15,1 5
34 Kare$ Filip 2009 M PKPFi 02:17,1 02:23,2 02:15,0 02:14,7 02:18,1 02:08,0 02:10,8 02:18,0 02:16,3 02:15,0 02:15,6 5
35 Cejnar Marek 2009 M SCPAP 02:08,0 02:15,0 02:16,0 02:12,0 02:19,0 02:17,0 02:25,0 02:17,0 02:19,0 02:15,0 02:16,3 5
36 Duck Samuel 2009 M NiSli 02:11,0 02:14,2 02:16,7 02:18,1 02:18,5 02:13,7 02:16,2 02:17,9 02:22,8 02:22,0 02:17,1 5
37 Berka Jifi 2009 M PKPFi 02:17,9 02:18,3 02:17,0 02:21,8 02:17,8 02:15,0 02:17,3 02:18,5 02:16,5 02:11,7 02:17,2 5
38 Kysela Matéj 2009 M ASMB 02:03,3 02:10,1 02:18,2 02:20,8 02:17,3 02:21,9 02:18,6 02:23,2 02:20,5 02:18,1 02:17,2 5
39 KILIAN David 2009 M SIPI 02:17,0 02:20,0 02:19,0 02:20,0 02:16,0 02:21,0 02:15,0 02:17,0 02:19,0 02:13,0 02:17,7 5
40 Pechac Denis 2009 M SICho 02:13,4 02:15,3 02:14,5 02:16,2 02:18,5 02:20,2 02:21,3 02:23,3 02:16,3 02:19,2 02:17,8 5
41 SMISEK Petr 2009 M SIPI 02:18,0 02:22,0 02:19,0 02:21,0 02:17,0 02:20,0 02:16,0 02:16,0 02:17,0 02:13,0 02:17,9 5
42 Kolka Vdclav 2009 M PKPFi 02:18,2 02:17,3 02:17,0 02:21,4 02:19,3 02:16,8 02:19,2 02:19,5 02:19,9 02:15,2 02:18,4 5
43 Pajdi¢ Adian 2009 M SICho 02:18,6 02:19,3 02:20,6 02:21,9 02:17,7 02:17,2 02:14,9 02:17,5 02:20,2 02:18,4 02:18,6 5
44 MOTLIK Jan 2009 M SIPI 02:17,5 02:18,6 02:17,9 02:16,1 02:17,6 02:25,7 02:21,4 02:17,3 02:20,0 02:16,4 02:18,8 5
45 Gill Patrik 2009 M Zlin 02:20,2 02:25,8 02:19,8 02:16,4 02:18,5 02:10,6 02:17,8 02:25,0 02:21,2 02:18,8 02:19,4 5
46 Bastyr Adam 2009 M LoBe 02:17,0 02:17,1 02:20,3 02:21,0 02:21,0 02:28,1 02:22,0 02:17,1 02:16,0 02:16,1 02:19,6 5
47 Krupicka Adrien 2009 M KSPKI 02:16,9 02:19,5 02:24,4 02:21,9 02:19,7 02:21,4 02:25,9 02:21,0 02:24,9 02:21,6 02:21,7 6
48 Rihagek Adam 2009 M SkpKB 02:18,4 02:19,8 02:25,6 02:25,7 02:26,7 02:24,5 02:21,5 02:21,0 02:26,7 02:17,8 02:22,8 6
49 Hrouda Martin 2009 M MoP 02:15,0 02:22,0 02:25,0 02:27,0 02:25,0 02:25,0 02:27,0 02:27,0 02:25,0 02:23,0 02:24,1 6
50 Hobza Richard 2009 M Zlin 02:25,7 02:18,0 02:28,4 02:28,4 02:27,0 02:30,9 02:31,8 02:23,6 02:11,6 02:16,2 02:24,2 6
51 Strejc Adrian 2009 M SICho 02:07,1 02:20,4 02:17,1 02:19,3 02:25,8 02:29,6 02:31,0 02:34,1 02:35,3 02:31,1 02:25,1 6
52 Dostal Filip 2009 M DeN3 02:26,5 02:25,9 02:28,1 02:27,5 02:24,6 02:24,2 02:23,9 02:29,4 02:25,3 02:26,0 02:26,1 6
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Ledabyl
Lehnert
Volanek
Némec
Gregr
Drobili
Jirasek
Krkoska
Hrebicek
Duraja
Prochézka
Hrdlicka
Jirsak
Snasel
Kudera
Skopal
Dolejs
Mety3
SVEHLA
Dvorak
Krivda
Petrovicky
PEROUTKA
Gajda
CIHLAR
DED
Crhonek
Mochtak
Dolezal
Hamor
Lapka
Hruby
Todt
Netik
Pavlicek
Magal
Bélovsky
Havlin
Tikovsky
Honek
Kreuter
Jemelka
Svoboda
Gola
Lifka

Tomas
Jakub
Jan
Krystof
Lukas
Lukas
David
Lukas
Filip
Vojtéch
Antonin
Jakub
Adam
Jan
Jakub
Adam
Albert
Alex
Martin
Jachym
Tomas
Adam
Patrik
Viéclav
Michael
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Zlin
SICho
SCPAP
SCPAP
SkpKB
DeBre
SCPAP
PKKBr
LoBe
SkpKB
SCPAP
SpTib
MoP
PoPro
DeNa
TIZn
Olymp
LoBe
SIPI
PKZn
DeNa

SIPI
TIFr
SIPI
SIPI
UnOl
PoPro
SkASC
PoPro
LoBe
PoPro
UAPS
LoTr
SOPKo
TIZn
UnOl
SOPKo
Boh
LoBe
PKZn
unOl
PONMM
PKNJ
UnOl

02:28,3
02:25,1
02:20,0
02:20,0
02:35,4
02:27,0
02:20,0
02:29,0
02:33,0
02:26,7
02:22,0
02:35,4
02:15,0
02:45,0
02:33,1
02:27,0
02:19,0
02:32,0
02:23,0
02:35,9
02:39,1
02:35,0
02:29,4
02:36,7
02:32,0
02:39,0
02:42,0
02:52,1
02:39,0
02:37,1
02:44,1
02:22,4
02:15,4
02:30,7
02:40,0
02:45,0
02:32,0
02:45,0
02:29,1
02:51,0
02:35,4
02:59,0
02:28,1
03:21,0
03:01,0

02:32,0
02:25,5
02:29,0
02:22,0
02:35,8
02:30,0
02:28,0
02:39,0
02:29,0
02:33,3
02:31,0
02:39,3
02:25,0
02:31,3
02:34,5
02:32,0
02:18,0
02:32,1
02:29,4
02:38,6
02:36,0
02:38,0
02:38,0
02:38,8
02:39,0
02:36,2
02:48,0
02:37,9
02:34,0
02:38,3
02:45,2
02:32,2
02:25,4
02:34,5
02:43,0
02:44,0
02:27,0
02:46,0
02:40,0
02:50,1
02:39,0
02:59,0
02:29,4
03:22,0
03:20,0

02:32,3
02:26,2
02:29,0
02:29,0
02:26,0
02:30,0
02:29,0
02:30,0
02:32,1
02:28,4
02:29,0
02:25,2
02:27,0
02:26,9
02:33,1
02:36,0
02:19,0
02:35,0
02:30,7
02:40,2
02:37,0
02:40,0
02:42,0
02:41,1
02:39,7
02:44,3
02:43,0
02:47,7
02:37,0
02:41,9
02:45,1
02:31,4
02:30,4
02:42,5
02:45,0
02:43,0
02:27,0
02:47,0
02:51,0
02:49,1
02:56,0
03:00,0
02:31,2
03:21,0
03:25,0

02:31,1
02:25,8
02:26,0
02:28,0
02:26,0
02:35,0
02:29,0
02:28,0
02:32,0
02:25,8
02:33,0
02:25,4
02:30,0
02:28,2
02:33,8
02:37,0
02:37,0
02:44,1
02:37,4
02:39,2
02:38,6
02:38,0
02:40,0
02:40,0
02:41,4
02:41,0
02:43,0
02:47,1
02:41,0
02:48,1
02:43,1
02:38,7
02:45,4
02:40,3
02:45,0
02:45,0
02:45,0
02:47,0
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02:45,0
02:40,7
02:39,9
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02:36,0
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02:39,0
02:41,0
02:39,4
02:59,0
02:55,3
02:40,2
02:37,4
02:50,1
02:47,6
02:46,0
02:43,0
02:47,0
02:48,0
03:00,0
02:49,1
02:56,4
03:02,0
03:34,1
03:48,0
03:40,0

02:22,6
02:27,2
02:27,0
02:27,0
02:26,8
02:26,0
02:33,0
02:30,0
02:35,1
02:34,0
02:31,0
02:29,4
02:35,0
02:45,5
02:31,2
02:31,0
02:47,0
02:39,0
02:39,6
02:30,2
02:39,0
02:39,0
02:38,0
02:42,2
02:42,1
02:40,8
02:48,0
02:45,2
03:10,0
02:50,4
02:45,1
02:43,5
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02:47,0
02:42,0
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03:41,0

02:26,2
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02:33,0
02:35,0
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02:24,0
02:32,5
02:33,0
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02:37,8
02:31,6
02:35,5
02:40,0
02:41,0
02:34,9
02:30,7
02:38,9
02:40,0
02:40,0
02:40,0
02:41,4
02:42,2
02:33,0
02:35,8
02:24,0
02:46,3
02:55,2
02:55,6
02:55,4
02:52,1
02:47,0
02:44,5
02:59,0
02:49,0
03:03,0
02:50,1
02:49,3
02:59,0
03:32,6
03:34,0
03:40,0

02:29,5
02:27,4
02:25,0
02:33,0
02:34,8
02:35,0
02:25,0
02:27,0
02:22,0
02:31,6
02:29,0
02:35,3
02:39,0
02:04,5
02:31,8
02:34,0
02:37,0
02:29,0
02:40,8
02:38,7
02:40,1
02:39,0
02:45,0
02:42,1
02:41,2
02:41,2
02:33,0
02:40,0
02:45,0
02:39,1
02:39,0
03:00,0
02:55,4
02:58,2
02:49,0
02:50,5
03:02,0
02:48,0
02:48,0
02:53,1
02:54,5
03:00,0
03:33,1
03:35,0
03:52,0

02:21,5
02:28,2
02:21,0
02:29,0
02:25,2
02:20,0
02:30,0
02:29,0
02:22,1
02:35,7
02:35,0
02:30,2
02:36,0
02:32,6
02:30,4
02:33,5
02:38,0
02:29,1
02:40,8
02:40,4
02:39,9
02:42,0
02:44,4
02:38,7
02:43,6
02:44,0
02:40,0
02:33,7
02:41,0
02:38,9
02:39,0
02:59,6
02:55,1
02:49,8
02:50,0
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02:53,0
02:47,0
02:56,0
02:48,2
02:51,3
03:00,0
03:35,4
03:47,0
03:45,0

02:12,8
02:28,0
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02:22,0
02:12,5
02:26,0
02:29,0
02:22,0
02:25,0
02:36,5
02:35,0
02:27,4
02:37,0
02:31,1
02:30,9
02:26,0
02:36,0
02:28,0
02:43,7
02:38,9
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02:41,0
02:42,8
02:49,0
02:44,5
02:37,0
02:39,5
02:42,0
02:59,1
03:00,1
02:48,1
02:50,0
02:55,5
02:58,0
02:47,0
02:36,0
02:46,0
02:54,4
03:01,0
03:34,2
03:35,0
03:40,0

02:26,5
02:26,8
02:27,3
02:27,4
02:27,7
02:28,4
02:28,4
02:28,7
02:29,0
02:31,1
02:31,2
02:31,2
02:31,5
02:32,0
02:32,1
02:32,6
02:33,0
02:35,4
02:36,1
02:37,3
02:38,2
02:38,7
02:39,4
02:39,7
02:40,0
02:41,1
02:42,0
02:42,3
02:42,7
02:43,5
02:43,8
02:44,0
02:44,8
02:44,8
02:46,2
02:46,4
02:46,5
02:47,2
02:49,3
02:49,8
02:50,1
03:00,0
03:14,4
03:30,0
03:34,2
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